Bipinkumar Electric Corporation
 14 Tavawala Building, 36 Pathak Wadi, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400002.
email : bipinkumar@vsnl.com * Tel # 22082185 / 1684 * Fax # 22062745
                                                  PROK DV'S PROTECTIVE RELAYS AND DIGITAL PANEL METERS
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION MOUNTING Rate
EARTH LEAKAGE RELAY WITH CBCT
EL-01-1C-T40-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,010.00
EL-01-1C-T65-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,010.00
EL-01-1C-T100-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,420.00
EL-01-1C-T150-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,830.00
EL-01-1C-T200-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 200 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,180.00
EL-01-1C-T250-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 250 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,590.00
EL-01-1C-T300-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 300 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,190.00
EL-01-1C-R40-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,270.00
EL-01-1C-R65-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,270.00
EL-01-1C-R100-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,690.00
EL-01-1C-R150-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 7,440.00
EL-01-1C-R200-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 200 MM Inner dia FLUSH 8,200.00
EL-01-1C-R250-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 250 MM Inner dia FLUSH 8,610.00
EL-01-1C-R300-F 1-8 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 300 MM Inner dia FLUSH 9,210.00
DEL-01-2C-T40-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia DIN 4,460.00
DEL-01-2C-T65-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia DIN 4,460.00
DEL-01-2C-T100-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia DIN 4,870.00
DEL-01-2C-T150-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia DIN 5,290.00
DEL-01-2C-T200-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 200 MM Inner dia DIN 5,630.00
DEL-01-2C-T250-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 250 MM Inner dia DIN 6,040.00
DEL-01-2C-T300-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 300 MM Inner dia DIN 6,650.00
DEL-01-2C-R40-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia DIN 6,730.00
DEL-01-2C-R65-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia DIN 6,730.00
DEL-01-2C-R100-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia DIN 7,140.00
DEL-01-2C-R150-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia DIN 7,890.00
DEL-01-2C-R200-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 200 MM Inner dia DIN 8,650.00
DEL-01-2C-R250-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 250 MM Inner dia DIN 9,060.00
DEL-01-2C-R300-D 1-8 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 300 MM Inner dia DIN 9,670.00
EL-02-1C-T40-F 30mA - 300 mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,310.00
EL-02-1C-T65-F 30mA - 300 mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,310.00
EL-02-1C-T100-F 30mA - 300mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,720.00
EL-02-1C-T150-F 30mA - 300mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,140.00
EL-02-1C-R40-F 30mA - 300 mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,580.00
EL-02-1C-R65-F 30mA - 300 mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,580.00
EL-02-1C-R100-F 30mA - 300mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 7,140.00
EL-02-1C-R150-F 30mA - 300mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 7,740.00
DEL-02-2C-T40-D 30mA - 300 mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia DIN 4,760.00
DEL-02-2C-T65-D 30mA - 300 mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia DIN 4,760.00
DEL-02-2C-T100-D 30mA - 300mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia DIN 5,180.00
DEL-02-2C-T150-D 30mA - 300mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia DIN 5,590.00
DEL-02-2C-R40-D 30mA - 300 mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia DIN 7,030.00
DEL-02-2C-R65-D 30mA - 300 mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia DIN 7,030.00
DEL-02-2C-R100-D 30mA - 300mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia DIN 7,440.00
DEL-02-2C-R150-D 30mA - 300mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia DIN 8,200.00
EL-03-1C-T40-F 300mA - 3000 mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,010.00
EL-03-1C-T65-F 300mA - 3000 mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,010.00
EL-03-1C-T100-F 300mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,420.00
EL-03-1C-T150-F 300mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,830.00
EL-03-1C-T200-F 300mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 200 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,180.00
EL-03-1C-T250-F 300mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 250 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,590.00
EL-03-1C-T300-F 300mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 300 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,190.00
Bipinkumar Electric Corporation
 14 Tavawala Building, 36 Pathak Wadi, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400002.
email : bipinkumar@vsnl.com * Tel # 22082185 / 1684 * Fax # 22062745
EL-03-1C-R40-F 300mA - 3000 mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,270.00
EL-03-1C-R65-F 300mA - 3000 mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,270.00
EL-03-1C-R100-F 300mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,690.00
EL-03-1C-R150-F 300mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 7,440.00
EL-03-1C-R200-F 300mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 200 MM Inner dia FLUSH 8,200.00
EL-03-1C-R250-F 300mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 250 MM Inner dia FLUSH 8,610.00
EL-03-1C-R300-F 300mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 300 MM Inner dia FLUSH 9,210.00
DEL-03-2C-T40-D 300mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia DIN 4,460.00
DEL-03-2C-T65-D 300mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia DIN 4,460.00
DEL-03-2C-T100-D 300mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia DIN 4,870.00
DEL-03-2C-T150-D 300mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia DIN 5,290.00
DEL-03-2C-T200-D 300mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 200 MM Inner dia DIN 5,630.00
DEL-03-2C-T250-D 300mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 250 MM Inner dia DIN 6,040.00
DEL-03-2C-T300-D 300mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 300 MM Inner dia DIN 6,650.00
DEL-03-2C-R40-D 300mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia DIN 6,730.00
DEL-03-2C-R65-D 300mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia DIN 6,730.00
DEL-03-2C-R100-D 300mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia DIN 7,140.00
DEL-03-2C-R150-D 300mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia DIN 7,890.00
DEL-03-2C-R200-D 300mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 200 MM Inner dia DIN 8,650.00
DEL-03-2C-R250-D 300mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 250 MM Inner dia DIN 9,060.00
DEL-03-2C-R300-D 300mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 300 MM Inner dia DIN 9,670.00
EL-04-1C-T40-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,010.00
EL-04-1C-T65-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,010.00
EL-04-1C-T100-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,420.00
EL-04-1C-T150-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,830.00
EL-04-1C-T200-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 200 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,180.00
EL-04-1C-T250-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 250 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,590.00
EL-04-1C-T300-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 300 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,190.00
EL-04-1C-R40-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,270.00
EL-04-1C-R65-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,270.00
EL-04-1C-R100-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,690.00
EL-04-1C-R150-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 7,440.00
EL-04-1C-R200-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 200 MM Inner dia FLUSH 8,200.00
EL-04-1C-R250-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 250 MM Inner dia FLUSH 8,610.00
EL-04-1C-R300-F 1-4 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 300 MM Inner dia FLUSH 9,210.00
DEL-04-2C-T40-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia DIN 4,460.00
DEL-04-2C-T65-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia DIN 4,460.00
DEL-04-2C-T100-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia DIN 4,870.00
DEL-04-2C-T150-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia DIN 5,290.00
DEL-04-2C-T200-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 200 MM Inner dia DIN 5,630.00
DEL-04-2C-T250-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 250 MM Inner dia DIN 6,040.00
DEL-04-2C-T300-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 300 MM Inner dia DIN 6,650.00
DEL-04-2C-R40-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia DIN 6,730.00
DEL-04-2C-R65-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia DIN 6,730.00
DEL-04-2C-R100-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia DIN 7,140.00
DEL-04-2C-R150-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia DIN 7,890.00
DEL-04-2C-R200-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 200 MM Inner dia DIN 8,650.00
DEL-04-2C-R250-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 250 MM Inner dia DIN 9,060.00
DEL-04-2C-R300-D 1-4 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 300 MM Inner dia DIN 9,670.00
EL-05-1C-T40-F 30mA - 3000 mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,310.00
EL-05-1C-T65-F 30mA - 3000 mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,310.00
EL-05-1C-T100-F 30mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,720.00
EL-05-1C-T150-F 30mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,140.00
EL-05-1C-R40-F 30mA - 3000 mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,580.00
EL-05-1C-R65-F 30mA - 3000 mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,580.00
EL-05-1C-R100-F 30mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 7,140.00
EL-05-1C-R150-F 30mA - 3000mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 7,740.00
Bipinkumar Electric Corporation
 14 Tavawala Building, 36 Pathak Wadi, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400002.
email : bipinkumar@vsnl.com * Tel # 22082185 / 1684 * Fax # 22062745
DEL-05-2C-T40-D 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia DIN 4,760.00
DEL-05-2C-T65-D 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia DIN 4,760.00
DEL-05-2C-T100-D 30mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia DIN 5,180.00
DEL-05-2C-T150-D 30mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia DIN 5,590.00
DEL-05-2C-R40-D 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia DIN 7,030.00
DEL-05-2C-R65-D 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia DIN 7,030.00
DEL-05-2C-R100-D 30mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia DIN 7,440.00
DEL-05-2C-R150-D 30mA - 3000mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia DIN 8,200.00
EL-06-1C-T40-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,010.00
EL-06-1C-T65-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,010.00
EL-06-1C-T100-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,420.00
EL-06-1C-T150-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,830.00
EL-06-1C-T200-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 200 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,180.00
EL-06-1C-T250-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 250 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,590.00
EL-06-1C-T300-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 300 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,190.00
EL-06-1C-R40-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,270.00
EL-06-1C-R65-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,270.00
EL-06-1C-R100-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,690.00
EL-06-1C-R150-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 7,440.00
EL-06-1C-R200-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 200 MM Inner dia FLUSH 8,200.00
EL-06-1C-R250-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 250 MM Inner dia FLUSH 8,610.00
EL-06-1C-R300-F 1-10 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 300 MM Inner dia FLUSH 9,210.00
DEL-06-2C-T40-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia DIN 4,460.00
DEL-06-2C-T65-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia DIN 4,460.00
DEL-06-2C-T100-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia DIN 4,870.00
DEL-06-2C-T150-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia DIN 5,290.00
DEL-06-2C-T200-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 200 MM Inner dia DIN 5,630.00
DEL-06-2C-T250-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 250 MM Inner dia DIN 6,040.00
DEL-06-2C-T300-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 300 MM Inner dia DIN 6,650.00
DEL-06-2C-R40-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia DIN 6,730.00
DEL-06-2C-R65-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia DIN 6,730.00
DEL-06-2C-R100-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia DIN 7,140.00
DEL-06-2C-R150-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia DIN 7,890.00
DEL-06-2C-R200-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 200 MM Inner dia DIN 8,650.00
DEL-06-2C-R250-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 250 MM Inner dia DIN 9,060.00
DEL-06-2C-R300-D 1-10 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 300 MM Inner dia DIN 9,670.00
EL-07-1C-T40-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,010.00
EL-07-1C-T65-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,010.00
EL-07-1C-T100-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,420.00
EL-07-1C-T150-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,830.00
EL-07-1C-T200-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 200 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,180.00
EL-07-1C-T250-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 250 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,590.00
EL-07-1C-T300-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 300 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,190.00
EL-07-1C-R40-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,270.00
EL-07-1C-R65-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,270.00
EL-07-1C-R100-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,690.00
EL-07-1C-R150-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 7,440.00
EL-07-1C-R200-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 200 MM Inner dia FLUSH 8,200.00
EL-07-1C-R250-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 250 MM Inner dia FLUSH 8,610.00
EL-07-1C-R300-F 4-12 Amps,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 300 MM Inner dia FLUSH 9,210.00
DEL-07-2C-T40-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia DIN 4,460.00
DEL-07-2C-T65-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia DIN 4,460.00
DEL-07-2C-T100-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia DIN 4,870.00
DEL-07-2C-T150-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia DIN 5,290.00
DEL-07-2C-T200-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 200 MM Inner dia DIN 5,630.00
DEL-07-2C-T250-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 250 MM Inner dia DIN 6,040.00
DEL-07-2C-T300-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 300 MM Inner dia DIN 6,650.00
Bipinkumar Electric Corporation
 14 Tavawala Building, 36 Pathak Wadi, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400002.
email : bipinkumar@vsnl.com * Tel # 22082185 / 1684 * Fax # 22062745
DEL-07-2C-R40-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia DIN 6,730.00
DEL-07-2C-R65-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia DIN 6,730.00
DEL-07-2C-R100-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia DIN 7,140.00
DEL-07-2C-R150-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia DIN 7,890.00
DEL-07-2C-R200-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 200 MM Inner dia DIN 8,650.00
DEL-07-2C-R250-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 250 MM Inner dia DIN 9,060.00
DEL-07-2C-R300-D 4-12 Amps,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 300 MM Inner dia DIN 9,670.00
ELSPL-52-1C-T40-F 50mA - 2000 mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,310.00
ELSPL-52-1C-T65-F 50mA - 2000 mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,310.00
ELSPL-52-1C-T100-F 50mA - 2000mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 4,720.00
ELSPL-52-1C-T150-F 50mA - 2000mA,1C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 5,140.00
ELSPL-52-1C-R40-F 50mA - 2000 mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,580.00
ELSPL-52-1C-R65-F 50mA - 2000 mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia FLUSH 6,580.00
ELSPL-52-1C-R100-F 50mA - 2000mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia FLUSH 7,140.00
ELSPL-52-1C-R150-F 50mA - 2000mA,1C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia FLUSH 7,740.00
DELSPL-52-2C-T40-D 50mA - 2000 mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 40 MM Inner dia DIN 4,760.00
DELSPL-52-2C-T65-D 50mA - 2000 mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 65 MM Inner dia DIN 4,760.00
DELSPL-52-2C-T100-D 50mA - 2000mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 100 MM Inner dia DIN 5,180.00
DELSPL-52-2C-T150-D 50mA - 2000mA,2C/O,CBCT TAPE WOUND 150 MM Inner dia DIN 5,590.00
DELSPL-52-2C-R40-D 50mA - 2000 mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 40 MM Inner dia DIN 7,030.00
DELSPL-52-2C-R65-D 50mA - 2000 mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 65 MM Inner dia DIN 7,030.00
DELSPL-52-2C-R100-D 50mA - 2000mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 100 MM Inner dia DIN 7,440.00
DELSPL-52-2C-R150-D 50mA - 2000mA,2C/O,CBCT RESIN CAST 150 MM Inner dia DIN 8,200.00
Note : 1. For Flush Mounting Relay , 2 C/O contacts Rs.412.00 extra on the above prices
         2. Rectangular type CBCT can be tailored to customer specification  suitable for Bus Bar or Cable entry-PRICE ON REQUEST
         3. For DC aux.supply - price on request
         4. Mention Aux.Supply required : 110 Volts OR  230 Volts OR 380 Volts OR 415 Volts OR 550 Volts AC, 50 HZ
Range : 300mA to 12000 mA , trip time delay 0.00 to 5.00 sec, with backlit LCD
display, aux.supply 85-275 Volts AC/DC
MC= Moulded case CBCT / RC = Resin Cast CBCT
MPEL-01-2C-MC-40-F-85-275        300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 40 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 5,600.00
MPEL-01-2C-MC-65-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 65 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 5,600.00
MPEL-01-2C-MC-100-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 100 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 6,180.00
MPEL-01-2C-MC-150-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 150 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 6,770.00
MPEL-01-2C-MC-200-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 200 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 7,240.00
MPEL-01-2C-MC-250-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 250 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 7,830.00
MPEL-01-2C-MC-300-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 300 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 8,660.00
DPEL-01-2C-MC-40-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 40 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 6,230.00
DMPEL-01-2C-MC-65-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 65 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 6,230.00
DMPEL-01-2C-MC-100-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 100 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 6,820.00
DMPEL-01-2C-MC-150-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 150 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 7,400.00
DMPEL-01-2C-MC-200-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 200 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 7,880.00
DMPEL-01-2C-MC-250-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 250 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 8,460.00
DMPEL-01-2C-MC-300-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 300 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 9,310.00
MPEL-01-2C-RC-40-F-85-275        300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 40 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 8,770.00
MPEL-01-2C-RC-65-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 65 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 8,770.00
MPEL-01-2C-RC-100-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 100 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 9,350.00
MPEL-01-2C-RC-150-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 150 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 10,410.00
MPEL-01-2C-RC-200-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 200 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 11,460.00
MPEL-01-2C-RC-250-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 250 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 12,060.00
MPEL-01-2C-RC-300-F-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 300 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 12,890.00
DPEL-01-2C-RC-40-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 40 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 9,410.00
DMPEL-01-2C-RC-65-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 65 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 9,410.00
MICROPROCESSOR BASED EARTH LEAKAGE RELAY WITH MOULDED CASE / RESIN CAST CBCT
Bipinkumar Electric Corporation
 14 Tavawala Building, 36 Pathak Wadi, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400002.
email : bipinkumar@vsnl.com * Tel # 22082185 / 1684 * Fax # 22062745
DMPEL-01-2C-RC-100-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 100 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 10,000.00
DMPEL-01-2C-RC-150-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 150 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 11,050.00
DMPEL-01-2C-RC-200-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 200 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 12,110.00
DMPEL-01-2C-RC-250-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 250 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 12,690.00
DMPEL-01-2C-RC-300-D-85-275 300mA - 12000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 300 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 13,540.00
Range : 30mA to 3000 mA , trip time delay 0.00 to 5.00 sec, with backlit LCD
display, aux.supply of 85-275 Volts AC/DC
MC= Moulded case CBCT / RC = Resin Cast CBCT
MPEL-02-2C-MC-40-F-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 40 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 6,030.00
MPEL-02-2C-MC-65-F-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 65 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 6,030.00
MPEL-02-2C-MC-100-F-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 100 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 6,600.00
MPEL-02-2C-MC-150-F-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 150 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 7,190.00
DPEL-02-2C-MC-40-D-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 40 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 6,660.00
DMPEL-02-2C-MC-65-D-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 65 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 6,660.00
DMPEL-02-2C-MC-100-D-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 100 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 7,240.00
DMPEL-02-2C-MC-150-D-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Moulded Case CBCT 150 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 7,830.00
MPEL-02-2C-RC-40-F-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 40 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 9,200.00
MPEL-02-2C-RC-65-F-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 65 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 9,200.00
MPEL-02-2C-RC-100-F-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 100 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 10,000.00
MPEL-02-2C-RC-150-F-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 150 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 FLUSH 10,830.00
DPEL-02-2C-RC-40-D-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 40 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 9,830.00
DMPEL-02-2C-RC-65-D-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 65 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 9,830.00
DMPEL-02-2C-RC-100-D-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 100 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 10,410.00
DMPEL-02-2C-RC-150-D-85-275 30mA - 3000 mA,2C/O,Resin Cast CBCT 150 mm Inner Dia,aux.85-275 DIN 11,460.00
Note :For 12 Volts and 24 Volts DC aux.supply price are extra at Rs.1373.00
         For RS 485 port price are extra at Rs.1373.00
Rectangular Size CBCT are available only in MPEL-01 / DMPEL-01 with Tape
wound type and PRICE ON REQUEST
EFSPL-0-1C-F-5 10%-80%, 1 C/O, Sec 5 Amps, FLUSH 4,570.00
EFSPL-0-1C-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, Sec 1 Amps, FLUSH 4,570.00
EFSPL-0-2C-F-5 10%-80%, 2 C/O, Sec 5 Amps, FLUSH 4,570.00
EFSPL-0-2C-F-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, Sec 1 Amps, FLUSH 4,570.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-D-5 10%-80%, 2 C/O, Sec 5 Amps, DIN 5,520.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-D-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, Sec 1 Amps, DIN 5,520.00
 Note :        1. For DC aux.supply - price on request
                  2. Mention Aux.Supply required : 110 Volts OR  230 Volts OR 380 Volts OR 415 Volts OR 550 Volts AC, 50 HZ
                  3. For Flush Mounting Relay , 2 C/O contacts Rs.412.00 extra on the above prices
EFSPL-1-1C-F-5 10%-80%, 1 C/O, Sec 5 Amps, 0.15 sec to 3.0 sec FLUSH 4,980.00
EFSPL-1-1C-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, Sec 1 Amps, 0.15 sec to 3.0 sec FLUSH 4,980.00
EFSPL-1-2C-F-5 10%-80%, 2 C/O, Sec 5 Amps, 0.15 sec to 3.0 sec FLUSH 4,980.00
EFSPL-1-2C-F-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, Sec 1 Amps, 0.15 sec to 3.0 sec FLUSH 4,980.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-D-5 10%-80%, 2 C/O, Sec 5 Amps, 0.15 sec to 3.0 sec DIN 5,970.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-D-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, Sec 1 Amps, 0.15 sec to 3.0 sec DIN 5,970.00
 Note :        1. For DC aux.supply - price on request
                  2. Mention Aux.Supply required :110 Volts OR  230 Volts OR 380 Volts OR 415 Volts OR 550 Volts AC, 50 HZ
                  3. For Flush Mounting Relay , 2 C/O contacts Rs.412.00 extra on the above prices
EARTH FAULT RELAY  - Definite trip time
EARTH FAULT RELAY  - Instantaneous [ Trip time < 100 mSEC ]
Bipinkumar Electric Corporation
 14 Tavawala Building, 36 Pathak Wadi, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400002.
email : bipinkumar@vsnl.com * Tel # 22082185 / 1684 * Fax # 22062745
         EARTH FAULT RELAY WITH C.B.C.T. - Instantaneous trip time
EFSPL-0-1C-T40-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 40 mm.I.D. , Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 6,080.00
EFSPL-0-1C-T65-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 65 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 6,080.00
EFSPL-0-1C-T100-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 100 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 6,540.00
EFSPL-0-1C-T150-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 150 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 6,990.00
EFSPL-0-1C-T200-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 200 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 7,440.00
EFSPL-0-1C-T250-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 250 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 7,890.00
EFSPL-0-1C-T300-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 300 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 8,350.00
EFSPL-0-1C-R40-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 40 mm.I.D. , Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 8,350.00
EFSPL-0-1C-R65-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 65 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 8,350.00
EFSPL-0-1C-R100-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 100 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 8,800.00
EFSPL-0-1C-R150-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 150 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 9,250.00
EFSPL-0-1C-R200-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 200 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 10,460.00
EFSPL-0-1C-R250-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 250 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 10,920.00
EFSPL-0-1C-R300-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 300 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 11,370.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-T40-F-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 40 mm.I.D. , Sec 1 Amp, DIN 6,840.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-T65-F-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 65 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 6,840.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-T100-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 100 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 7,290.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-T150-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 150 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 7,740.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-T200-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 200 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 8,200.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-T250-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 250 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 8,650.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-T300-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 300 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 9,100.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-R40-F-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 40 mm.I.D. , Sec 1 Amp, DIN 9,100.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-R65-F-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 65 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 9,100.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-R100-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 100 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 9,560.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-R150-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 150 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 10,010.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-R200-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 200 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 11,220.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-R250-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 250 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 11,670.00
DEFSPL-0-2C-R300-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 300 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 12,120.00
 Note : 1. For DC aux.supply - price on request
           2. Mention Aux.Supply required : 110 Volts OR  230 Volts OR 380 Volts OR 415 Volts OR 550 Volts AC, 50 HZ
           3. For Flush Mounting Relay , 2 C/O contacts Rs.412.00 extra on the above prices
           4. Rectangular type CBCT can be tailored to customer specification  sutiable for Bus Bar or Cable entry-PRICE ON REQUEST
       EARTH FAULT RELAY WITH C.B.C.T. - Definite trip time
0.15 sec to 3.0 sec
EFSPL-1-1C-T40-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 40 mm.I.D. , Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 6,540.00
EFSPL-1-1C-T65-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 65 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 6,540.00
EFSPL-1-1C-T100-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 100 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 6,990.00
EFSPL-1-1C-T150-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 150 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 7,440.00
EFSPL-1-1C-T200-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 200 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 7,890.00
EFSPL-1-1C-T250-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 250 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 8,350.00
EFSPL-1-1C-T300-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 300 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 8,800.00
EFSPL-1-1C-R40-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 40 mm.I.D. , Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 8,800.00
EFSPL-1-1C-R65-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 65 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 8,800.00
EFSPL-1-1C-R100-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 100 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 9,250.00
EFSPL-1-1C-R150-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 150 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 9,710.00
EFSPL-1-1C-R200-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 200 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 10,920.00
EFSPL-1-1C-R250-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 250 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 11,370.00
EFSPL-1-1C-R300-F-1 10%-80%, 1 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 300 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, FLUSH 11,820.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-T40-F-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 40 mm.I.D. , Sec 1 Amp, DIN 7,290.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-T65-F-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 65 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 7,290.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-T100-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 100 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 7,740.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-T150-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O, TAPE WOUND CBCT 150 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 8,200.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-T200-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 200 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 8,650.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-T250-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 250 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 9,250.00
Bipinkumar Electric Corporation
 14 Tavawala Building, 36 Pathak Wadi, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400002.
email : bipinkumar@vsnl.com * Tel # 22082185 / 1684 * Fax # 22062745
DEFSPL-1-2C-T300-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,TAPE WOUND CBCT 300 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 9,710.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-R40-F-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 40 mm.I.D. , Sec 1 Amp, DIN 9,710.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-R65-F-1 10%-80%, 2 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 65 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 9,710.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-R100-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 100 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 10,160.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-R150-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O, RESIN CAST CBCT 150 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 10,460.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-R200-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 200 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 11,670.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-R250-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 250 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 12,120.00
DEFSPL-1-2C-R300-F-110%-80%, 2 C/O,RESIN CAST CBCT 300 mm I.D., Sec 1 Amp, DIN 12,730.00
 Note :        1. For DC aux.supply - price on request
                  2. Mention Aux.Supply required :110 Volts OR  230 Volts OR 380 Volts OR 415 Volts OR 550 Volts AC, 50 HZ
                  3. For Flush Mounting Relay , 2 C/O contacts Rs.412.00 extra on the above prices
 4. Rectangular type CBCT can be tailored to customer specification  sutiable for Bus Bar or Cable entry-PRICE ON REQUEST
MICROPROCESSOR BASED EARTH FAULT  RELAY
Range : 5 % to 80% with IDMT and DMT chara, with backlite LCD display, 1/5
Amps site selecatable,aux.supply: 85-275 Volts AC/DC
MPEFSPL-2C-F-85-275 6,800.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-F-85-275 8,130.00
MICROPROCESSOR BASED EARTH FAULT  RELAY WITH MOULDED CASE /
RESIN CAST CBCT
MPEFSPL-2C-MC-40-F-85-275 FLUSH 9,800.00
MPEFSPL-2C-MC-65-F-85-275 FLUSH 9,800.00
MPEFSPL-2C-MC-100-F-85-275 FLUSH 10,480.00
MPEFSPL-2C-MC-150-F-85-275 FLUSH 11,160.00
MPEFSPL-2C-MC-200-F-85-275 FLUSH 11,840.00
MPEFSPL-2C-MC-250-F-85-275 FLUSH 12,520.00
MPEFSPL-2C-MC-300-F-85-275 FLUSH 13,190.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-MC-40-D-85-275 DIN 10,930.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-MC-65-D-85-275 DIN 10,930.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-MC-100-D-85-275 DIN 11,620.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-MC-150-D-85-275 DIN 12,290.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-MC-200-D-85-275 DIN 12,980.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-MC-250-D-85-275 DIN 13,880.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-MC-300-D-85-275 DIN 14,550.00
MPEFSPL-2C-RC-40-F-85-275 FLUSH 13,190.00
MPEFSPL-2C-RC-65-F-85-275 FLUSH 13,190.00
MPEFSPL-2C-RC-100-F-85-275 FLUSH 13,880.00
MPEFSPL-2C-RC-150-F-85-275 FLUSH 14,550.00
MPEFSPL-2C-RC-200-F-85-275 FLUSH 16,370.00
MPEFSPL-2C-RC-250-F-85-275 FLUSH 17,050.00
MPEFSPL-2C-RC-300-F-85-275 FLUSH 17,730.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-RC-40-D-85-275 DIN 14,550.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-RC-65-D-85-275 DIN 14,550.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-RC-100-D-85-275 DIN 15,240.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-RC-150-D-85-275 DIN 15,690.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-RC-200-D-85-275 DIN 17,510.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-RC-250-D-85-275 DIN 18,180.00
DMPEFSPL-2C-RC-300-D-85-275 DIN 19,090.00
Note :For 12 Volts and 24 Volts DC aux.supply price are extra at Rs.1373.00
         For RS 485 port price are extra at Rs.1373.00
Rectangular Size CBCT are available only in MPEL-01 / DMPEL-01 with Tape
wound type and PRICE ON REQUEST
Bipinkumar Electric Corporation
 14 Tavawala Building, 36 Pathak Wadi, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400002.
email : bipinkumar@vsnl.com * Tel # 22082185 / 1684 * Fax # 22062745
AC VOLTAGE RELAY - LVM Series
LVM-11-34-1CS-F Under & Over Voltage Relay,3 phase 4 wire, 1 C/O Independent Contact FLUSH 12,990.00
LVM-11-34-2CS-F Under & Over Voltage Relay,3 phase 4 wire, 2 C/O Independent Contact FLUSH 13,520.00
LVM-02-34-2C-F Under Voltage Relay,3 phase 4 wire, 2 C/O contact FLUSH 8,390.00
LVM-03-34-2C-F Over Voltage Relay,3 phase 4 wire, 2 C/O contact FLUSH 8,390.00
LVM-11A-33-1CS-F Under & Over Voltage Relay,3 phase 3 wire, 1 C/O Independent Contact FLUSH 12,990.00
LVM-11A-33-2CS-F Under & Over Voltage Relay,3 phase 3 wire, 2 C/O Independent Contact FLUSH 13,520.00
LVM-02A-33-2C-F Under Voltage Relay,3 phase 3 wire, 2 C/O contact FLUSH 8,390.00
LVM-03A-33-2C-F Over Voltage Relay,3 phase 3 wire, 2 C/O contact FLUSH 8,390.00
AC VOLTAGE RELAY - VOLT PRO ,   VD- Series
VD02-33-41-2C-D Voltage relay 3 phase 3 wire,415 VAC,2C/O,fixed trip time DIN 2,610.00
VD02-33-11-2C-D Voltage relay 3 phase 3 wire,110 VAC,2C/O,fixed trip time DIN 2,610.00
VD03-33-41-2C-D Voltage relay 3 phase 3 wire,415 VAC,2C/O,adjustable trip time DIN 2,880.00
VD03-33-11-2C-D Voltage relay 3 phase 3 wire,110 VAC,2C/O,adjstable trip time DIN 2,880.00
VD04-SP-23-2C-D Single Phase Voltage Relay[ 160-210 & 240-290 Volts] ,2 C/O. DIN 2,130.00
VD05-33-41-2C-D Under Voltage relay 3 phase 3 wire,415 VAC,2C/O,adjustable trip time DIN 2,610.00
VD05-33-11-2C-D Under Voltage relay 3 phase 3 wire,110 VAC,2C/O,adjstable trip time DIN 2,610.00
VD06-33-41-2C-D Over Voltage relay 3 phase 3 wire,415 VAC,2C/O,adjustable trip time DIN 2,610.00
VD06-33-11-2C-D Over Voltage relay 3 phase 3 wire,110 VAC,2C/O,adjstable trip time DIN 2,610.00
MPVD-09-33-41-2C-D MICROPROCESSOR BASED VOLTAGE RELAY DIN 4,260.00
FREQUENCY RELAY
HILO-2C-F 40 to 60 HZ, 2 C/O Independent Contact, aux.supply 85 to 275 Volts AC FLUSH 11,670.00
PHASE FAILURE RELAY   - PHASE PHEE
PFR-33-41-2C-D 3 Phase 3 Wire, 415 VAC, 2 C/O,aux.supply 415 vac DIN 1,510.00
PFR-33-11-2C-D 3 Phase 3 Wire, 110 VAC, 2 C/O,aux.supply 110 vac DIN 1,510.00
MICROPROCESSOR BASED SINGLE ELEMENT OVER CURRENT  RELAY
Range : 50 % to 200% with IDMT and DMT chara, with backlite LCD display, 1/5
Amps site selecatable, aux.supply of 85-275 Volts AC/DC.
MPOCSPL-01-2C-F-85-275 6,800.00
DMPOCSPL-01-2C-F-85-275 8,130.00
Note :For 12 Volts and 24 Volts DC aux.supply price are extra at Rs.1373.00
         For RS 485 port price are extra at Rs.1373.00
AUTO POWER FACTOR CORRECTION RELAY
PNF-5-04-F 4 Stage Relay, Sec 5 Amps, Aux.Supply 85 - 275 Volts , FLUSH 13,730.00
PNF-5-06-F 6 Stage Relay, Sec 5 Amps, Aux.Supply 85 - 275 Volts , FLUSH 15,100.00
PNF-5-08-F 8 Stage Relay, Sec 5 Amps, Aux.Supply 85 - 275 Volts , FLUSH 16,480.00
PNF-5-10-F 10 Stage Relay, Sec 5 Amps, Aux.Supply 85 - 275 Volts , FLUSH 17,850.00
PNF-5-12-F 12 Stage Relay, Sec 5 Amps, Aux.Supply 85 - 275 Volts , FLUSH 19,220.00
PNA442-L-1-2011-F 3 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux.supply 20-110 FLUSH 19,220.00
PNA442-L-1-85275-F 3 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux.supply 85-275 FLUSH 19,220.00
                         NUMERICAL OVER CURRENT & EARTH FAULT RELAY
Bipinkumar Electric Corporation
 14 Tavawala Building, 36 Pathak Wadi, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400002.
email : bipinkumar@vsnl.com * Tel # 22082185 / 1684 * Fax # 22062745
PNA442-L-5-2011-F 3 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux.supply 20-110 FLUSH 19,220.00
PNA442-L-5-85275-F 3 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux.supply 85-275 FLUSH 19,220.00
PNA442-1-2011-F 3 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux. 20-110 FLUSH 24,710.00
PNA442-1-85275-F 3 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux. 85-275 FLUSH 24,710.00
PNA442-5-2011-F 3 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux. 20-110 FLUSH 24,710.00
PNA442-5-85275-F 3 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux. 85-275 FLUSH 24,710.00
PNA422-L-1-2011-F 2 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux.supply 20-110 FLUSH 18,190.00
PNA422-L-1-85275-F 2 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux.supply 85-275 FLUSH 18,190.00
PNA422-L-5-2011-F 2 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux.supply 20-110 FLUSH 18,190.00
PNA422-L-5-85275-F 2 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux.supply 85-275 FLUSH 18,190.00
PNA422-1-2011-F 2 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux. 20-110 FLUSH 23,680.00
PNA422-1-85275-F 2 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux. 85-275 FLUSH 23,680.00
PNA422-5-2011-F 2 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux. 20-110 FLUSH 23,680.00
PNA422-5-85275-F 2 O/C & 1 E/ F Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux. 85-275 FLUSH 23,680.00
PNA430-L-1-2011-F 3 Over Current Relay,Low Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux.supply 20-110 FLUSH 18,190.00
PNA430-L-1-85275-F 3 Over Current Relay,Low Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux.supply 85-275 FLUSH 18,190.00
PNA430-L-5-2011-F 3 Over Current Relay,Low Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux.supply 20-110 FLUSH 18,190.00
PNA430-L-5-85275-F 3 Over Current Relay,Low Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux.supply 85-275 FLUSH 18,190.00
PNA430-1-2011-F 3 Over Current Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux. 20-110 FLUSH 23,680.00
PNA430-1-85275-F 3 Over Current Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux. 85-275 FLUSH 23,680.00
PNA430-5-2011-F 3 Over Current Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux. 20-110 FLUSH 23,680.00
PNA430-5-85275-F 3 Over Current Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux. 85-275 FLUSH 23,680.00
PNA410-L-1-2011-F 1 Over Current Relay,Low Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux.supply 20-110 FLUSH 15,790.00
PNA410-L-1-85275-F 1 Over Current Relay,Low Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux.supply 85-275 FLUSH 15,790.00
PNA410-L-5-2011-F 1 Over Current Relay,Low Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux.supply 20-110 FLUSH 15,790.00
PNA410-L-5-85275-F 1 Over Current Relay,Low Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux.supply 85-275 FLUSH 15,790.00
PNA410-1-2011-F 1 Over Current Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux. 20-110 FLUSH 20,600.00
PNA410-1-85275-F 1 Over Current Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux. 85-275 FLUSH 20,600.00
PNA410-5-2011-F 1 Over Current Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux. 20-110 FLUSH 20,600.00
PNA410-5-85275-F 1 Over Current Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux. 85-275 FLUSH 20,600.00
PNA402-L-1-2011-F 1 Earth Fault Relay,Low Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux.supply 20-110 FLUSH 15,790.00
PNA402-L-1-85275-F 1 Earth Fault Relay,Low Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux.supply 85-275 FLUSH 15,790.00
PNA402-L-5-2011-F 1 Earth Fault Relay,Low Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux.supply 20-110 FLUSH 15,790.00
PNA402-L-5-85275-F 1 Earth Fault Relay,Low Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux.supply 85-275 FLUSH 15,790.00
PNA402-1-2011-F 1 Earth Fault Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux. 20-110 FLUSH 20,600.00
PNA402-1-85275-F 1 Earth Fault Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 1 Amp,aux. 85-275 FLUSH 20,600.00
PNA402-5-2011-F 1 Earth Fault Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux. 20-110 FLUSH 20,600.00
PNA402-5-85275-F 1 Earth Fault Relay,Low/High Set, Sec 5 Amp,aux. 85-275 FLUSH 20,600.00
PNVNSP-2011-F aux.supply 20 - 110 volts FLUSH 19,220.00
PNVNSP-85275-F Aux.supply 85 - 275 volts FLUSH 19,220.00
DIGITAL TAP POSITION INDICATOR
TPI-85275-F 1 to 99 steps in step of 1 Kilo Ohms, aux.85-275 volts FLUSH 2,750.00
NUMERICAL OVER & UNDER VOLTAGE RELAY WITH NEGATIVE PHASE SEQENCE PROTECTION
Bipinkumar Electric Corporation
 14 Tavawala Building, 36 Pathak Wadi, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400002.
email : bipinkumar@vsnl.com * Tel # 22082185 / 1684 * Fax # 22062745
DIGITAL PANEL METERS
SIZE : 96 MM X 96 MM
PDM9002-1V-WSS-F-96 Single Phase Voltmeter 0-500 volts Line to Line Voltage without S/S FLUSH 1,170.00
PDM9002A-1V-WSS-F-96 Single Phase Voltmeter 0-300 volts Phase Voltage without S/S FLUSH 1,170.00
PDM9003-3V-BSS-F-96 Three Phase Voltmeter 0-500 voltsRY,YB,BR Voltage,Builtin ss FLUSH 1,650.00
PDM9004-1KV-WSS-F-96 Single Phase Kilo Voltmeter without S/S FLUSH 1,240.00
PDM9005-3KV-BSS-F-96 Three Phase Kilo Voltmeter RY,YB,BR Voltage,Builtin ss FLUSH 1,650.00
PDM9008-3V-BSS-F-96 Three Phase  Voltmeter RY,YB,BR Voltage,Builtin ss FLUSH 1,650.00
PDM9006-1A-5-WSS-F-96 Single Phase Ammeter , Sec 5 Amps without S/S FLUSH 1,240.00
PDM9006A-1A-5-WSS-F-96 Single Phase Ammeter , Sec 1 Amps without S/S FLUSH 1,240.00
PDM9007-3A-5-BSS-F-96 Three Phase Ammeter , Sec 5 Amps ,Built in S/S, R,Y,B FLUSH 1,850.00
PDM9007-3A-1-BSS-F-96 Three Phase Ammeter , Sec 1 Amps ,Built in S/S, R,Y,B FLUSH 1,850.00
PDM9007KA-3KA-1-BSS-F-96 Three Phase Kilo Ammeter , Sec 1 Amps ,Built in S/S, R,Y,B FLUSH 1,850.00
PDM9014-F-F-96 Frequency Meter FLUSH 1,300.00
PDM9015A-33-KWPF-F-96 3 Phase 3 Wire KW /PF Meter FLUSH 5,840.00
PDM9016A-33-KW-F-96 3 Phase 3 Wire KW Meter FLUSH 3,980.00
PDM9018A-33-PF-F-96 3 Phase 3 Wire PF Meter FLUSH 3,980.00
PDM9019A-33-MW-F-96 3 Phase 3 Wire MW  Meter FLUSH 3,980.00
PDM9020A-33-MWPF-F-96 3 Phase 3 Wire MW /PF Meter FLUSH 5,840.00
PDM9015-34-KWPF-F-96 3 Phase 4 Wire KW /PF Meter FLUSH 6,180.00
PDM9016-34-KW-F-96 3 Phase 4 Wire KW Meter FLUSH 4,670.00
PDM9018-34-PF-F-96 3 Phase 4 Wire PF Meter FLUSH 4,670.00
PDM9019-34-MW-F-96 3 Phase 4 Wire MW  Meter FLUSH 4,670.00
PDM9020-34-MWPF-F-96 3 Phase 4 Wire MW /PF Meter FLUSH 6,180.00
PDM9022-34-KWH-CT-5-F-96 3 Phase 4 Wire,Counter Type KWH Meter , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 3,160.00
PDM9022A-33-KWH-CT-5-F-96 3 Phase 3 Wire,Counter Type KWH Meter , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 3,160.00
PDM9022-34-KWH-CT-1-F-96 3 Phase 4 Wire,Counter Type KWH Meter , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 3,160.00
PDM9022A-33-KWH-CT-1-F-96 3 Phase 3 Wire,Counter Type KWH Meter , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 3,160.00
PDM9023-34-KWH-LCD-5-F-96 3 Phase 4 Wire,LCD Display KWH Meter , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 4,390.00
PDM9023A-33-KWH-LCD-5-F-96 3 Phase 3 Wire,LCD Display KWH Meter , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 4,390.00
PDM9023-34-KWH-LCD-1-F-96 3 Phase 4 Wire,LCD Display KWH Meter , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 4,390.00
PDM9023A-33-KWH-LCD-1-F-96 3 Phase 3 Wire,LCD Display KWH Meter , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 4,390.00
PDM9025-34-DKWH-LCD-5-F-96         3phase 4 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 5,220.00
PDM9025-33-DKWH-LCD-5-F-96 3phase 3 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 5,220.00
PDM9025-34-DKWH-LCD-1-F-96         3phase 4 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 5,220.00
PDM9025-33-DKWH-LCD-1-F-96 3phase 3 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 5,220.00
PDM9025-34-DKWH-LCD-5-F-96-RS         3phase 4 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 5 Amps,with RS 485 FLUSH 5,770.00
PDM9025-33-DKWH-LCD-5-F-96-RS 3phase 3 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 5 Amps,with RS 485 FLUSH 5,770.00
PDM9025-34-DKWH-LCD-1-F-96-RS         3phase 4 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 1 Amps,with RS 485 FLUSH 5,770.00
PDM9025-33-DKWH-LCD-1-F-96-RS 3phase 3 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 1 Amps,with RS 485 FLUSH 5,770.00
SIZE : 144 MM  X   144 MM
PDM9002-1V-WSS-F-144 Single Phase Voltmeter 0-500 volts Line to Line Voltage without S/S FLUSH 2,200.00
PDM9002A-1V-WSS-F-144 Single Phase Voltmeter 0-300 volts Phase Voltage without S/S FLUSH 2,200.00
PDM9003-3V-BSS-F-144 Three Phase Voltmeter 0-500 voltsRY,YB,BR Voltage,Builtin ss FLUSH 2,680.00
PDM9004-1KV-WSS-F-144 Single Phase Kilo Voltmeter without S/S FLUSH 2,200.00
PDM9005-3KV-BSS-F-144 Three Phase Kilo Voltmeter RY,YB,BR Voltage,Builtin ss FLUSH 2,680.00
PDM9008-3V-BSS-F-144 Three Phase  Voltmeter RY,YB,BR Voltage,Builtin ss FLUSH 2,680.00
PDM9006-1A-5-WSS-F-144 Single Phase Ammeter , Sec 5 Amps without S/S FLUSH 2,270.00
PDM9006A-1A-5-WSS-F-144 Single Phase Ammeter , Sec 1 Amps without S/S FLUSH 2,270.00
PDM9007-3A-5-BSS-F-144 Three Phase Ammeter , Sec 5 Amps ,Built in S/S, R,Y,B FLUSH 2,880.00
PDM9007-3A-1-BSS-F-144 Three Phase Ammeter , Sec 1 Amps ,Built in S/S, R,Y,B FLUSH 2,880.00
PDM9007KA-3KA-1-BSS-F-144 Three Phase Kilo Ammeter , Sec 1 Amps ,Built in S/S, R,Y,B FLUSH 2,880.00
PDM9014-F-F-144 Frequency Meter FLUSH 2,330.00
PDM9015A-33-KWPF-F-144 3 Phase 3 Wire KW /PF Meter FLUSH 6,870.00
PDM9016A-33-KW-F-144 3 Phase 3 Wire KW Meter FLUSH 5,010.00
PDM9018A-33-PF-F-144 3 Phase 3 Wire PF Meter FLUSH 5,010.00
PDM9019A-33-MW-F-144 3 Phase 3 Wire MW  Meter FLUSH 5,010.00
PDM9020A-33-MWPF-F-144 3 Phase 3 Wire MW /PF Meter FLUSH 6,870.00
Bipinkumar Electric Corporation
 14 Tavawala Building, 36 Pathak Wadi, Lohar Chawl, Mumbai 400002.
email : bipinkumar@vsnl.com * Tel # 22082185 / 1684 * Fax # 22062745
PDM9015-34-KWPF-F-144 3 Phase 4 Wire KW /PF Meter FLUSH 7,210.00
PDM9016-34-KW-F-144 3 Phase 4 Wire KW Meter FLUSH 5,700.00
PDM9018-34-PF-F-144 3 Phase 4 Wire PF Meter FLUSH 5,700.00
PDM9019-34-MW-F-144 3 Phase 4 Wire MW  Meter FLUSH 5,680.00
PDM9020-34-MWPF-F-144 3 Phase 4 Wire MW /PF Meter FLUSH 7,210.00
PDM9022-34-KWH-CT-5-F-144 3 Phase 4 Wire,Counter Type KWH Meter , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 4,190.00
PDM9022A-33-KWH-CT-5-F-144 3 Phase 3 Wire,Counter Type KWH Meter , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 4,190.00
PDM9022-34-KWH-CT-1-F-144 3 Phase 4 Wire,Counter Type KWH Meter , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 4,190.00
PDM9022A-33-KWH-CT-1-F-144 3 Phase 3 Wire,Counter Type KWH Meter , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 4,190.00
PDM9023-34-KWH-LCD-5-F-144 3 Phase 4 Wire,LCD Display KWH Meter , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 5,420.00
PDM9023A-33-KWH-LCD-5-F-144 3 Phase 3 Wire,LCD Display KWH Meter , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 5,420.00
PDM9023-34-KWH-LCD-1-F-144 3 Phase 4 Wire,LCD Display KWH Meter , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 5,420.00
PDM9023A-33-KWH-LCD-1-F-144 3 Phase 3 Wire,LCD Display KWH Meter , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 5,420.00
PDM9025-34-DKWH-LCD-5-F-144         3phase 4 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 6,250.00
PDM9025-33-DKWH-LCD-5-F-144 3phase 3 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 5 Amps FLUSH 6,250.00
PDM9025-34-DKWH-LCD-1-F-144        3phase 4 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 6,250.00
PDM9025-33-DKWH-LCD-1-F-144 3phase 3 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 1 Amps FLUSH 6,250.00
PDM9025-34-DKWH-LCD-5-F-144-RS         3phase 4 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 5 Amps,with RS 485 FLUSH 6,800.00
PDM9025-33-DKWH-LCD-5-F-144-RS 3phase 3 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 5 Amps,with RS 485 FLUSH 6,800.00
PDM9025-34-DKWH-LCD-1-F-144-RS         3phase 4 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 1 Amps,with RS 485 FLUSH 6,800.00
PDM9025-33-DKWH-LCD-1-F-144-RS 3phase 3 wire Dual KWH Meter, LCD Display , Sec 1 Amps,with RS 485 FLUSH 6,800.00
MICRO PROCESSOR BASED V.A.F. METERS, with backlit LCD Display, in 96
mm x 96 mm in dimension with Builtin Selector Switches
PDM 9030 Voltage , Current and Frequency FLUSH 4,940.00
PDM 9030 VF Voltage  and Frequency FLUSH 4,120.00
PDM 9030 CF Current and Frequency FLUSH 4,120.00
AUTO SOURCE CHANGEOVER CUM CURRENT LIMITER
PACCL-1020  Single Phase 30 Amps EB - 0.5-20Amps DG DIN 2,200.00
PACCL-1040  Single Phase 40 Amps EB - 25-40Amps DG FRAME-1 16,480.00
PACCL-1060 Single Phase 63 Amps EB - 1-63Amps DG FRAME-2 19,220.00
PACCL-3016 Three Phase 16 Amps EB - Three Phase 1-16 Amps DG FRAME-1 11,260.00
PACCL-3025 Three Phase 25 Amps EB - Three Phase 1-25 Amps DG FRAME-1 12,360.00
PACCL-3040 Three Phase 40 Amps EB - Three Phase 1-40 Amps DG FRAME-1 16,480.00
PACCL-3063 Three Phase 63 Amps EB - Three Phase 1-63 Amps DG FRAME-2 21,970.00
PACCL-3116 Three Phase 16 Amps EB - Single Phase 1-16 Amps DG FRAME-1 11,260.00
PACCL-3125 Three Phase 25 Amps EB - Single Phase 1-25 Amps DG FRAME-1 12,360.00
PACCL-3140  Three Phase 40 Amps EB - Single Phase 1-40 Amps DG FRAME-1 16,480.00
PACCL-3163 Three Phase 63 Amps EB - Single Phase 1-63 Amps DG FRAME-2 21,970.00
BATTERY CHARGERS / SWITCH MODE POWER SUPPLIES
FRAME - 1 ,    TYPE NUMBER
PDBC -9000 Input Voltage 90 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 12 Volts DC, 2 Amps 5,290.00
PDBC -9001 Input Voltage 90 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 12 Volts DC, 5 Amps 5,290.00
PDBC-9002 Input Voltage 90 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 12 Volts DC, 10 Amps 5,840.00
PDBC -9003 Input Voltage 90 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 24 Volts DC, 2 Amps 5,290.00
PDBC -9004 Input Voltage 90 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 24 Volts DC, 5 Amps 6,110.00
PDBC -9005 Input Voltage 90 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 30 Volts DC, 4 Amps 6,110.00
PDBC-9006 Input Voltage 90 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 110 Volts DC, 1.2 Amps 6,110.00
FRAME - 2 ,    TYPE NUMBER
PDBC -9007 Input Voltage 160 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 24 Volts DC, 10 Amps 9,610.00
PDBC -9008 Input Voltage 160 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 12 Volts DC, 15 Amps 9,270.00
PDBC-9009 Input Voltage 160 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 12 Volts DC, 20 Amps 9,610.00
PDBC -9010 Input Voltage 160 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 30 Volts DC, 8 Amps 9,610.00
FRAME - 3 ,    TYPE NUMBER
PDBC -9011 Input Voltage 160 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 24 Volts DC, 15 Amps 16,890.00
PDBC -9012 Input Voltage 160 Volts to 270 Volts AC, Output Voltage 24 Volts DC, 20 Amps 17,570.00